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CAREERS SUPPORT

BAE Systems  are running a
Women in Engineering
Insight Experience for Year
11 students.
You’ll get a sneak-peak into
what an engineering
apprenticeship is all about
and get to visit
their site at Salmesbury. 

Click here to find out more
and register your interest.  

Where Could
Studying German

Take You?

We are available for all of your careers needs. 
If you have a question or would like a careers
appointment, please email Mrs Howard
(v.howard@crgs.org.uk).

Translation & interpreting.
Teaching.
Management consultancy. 
Tourism.
Government, charity &
international development.
National intelligence and
security.
Business management.

College Open Days 
BURNLEY COLLEGE



Tues 4th Oct, Thurs 13th Oct,

Thurs 3rd Nov, Thurs 17th Nov, Thurs
12th Jan.  All - 5.30 - 8.30pm




CARDINAL NEWMAN COLLEGE
 

Sat 15th Oct - 10am - 1pm
Sat 12th Nov - 10am - 1pm
Sat 4th Feb - 10am - 1pm




CRGS SIXTH FORM
 

Weds 2nd Nov - 5.00 - 7.30pm



CRAVEN COLLEGE
 

Mon 10th Oct - 5.30 - 7.30pm
Mon 21st Nov - 5.30 - 7.30pm
 Mon 23rd Jan- 5.30 - 7.30pm




NELSON AND COLNE COLLEGE



Weds 19th Oct - 5.30 - 7.30pm
Tues 22nd Nov - 5.30 - 7.30pm
Weds 25th Jan - 5.30 - 7.30pm

https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers/careers-in-the-uk/apprenticeships/insight-experiences
https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers/careers-in-the-uk/apprenticeships/insight-experiences

